
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Dermot O'Doherty - (792925) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.67 340 H 18/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon  2

31.73 338 H 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

32.20 323 F 18/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon  2

34.02 274 H 15/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Basildon Ph 2

35.41 243 H 23/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Basildon Ph 2

35.69 237 H 19/10/13 Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet Basildon Basildon Ph 3

35.71 237 H 28/09/13 Basildon & Phoenix Early Season Taster Basildon Basildon Ph 3

37.58 203 H 27/10/12 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn SC Meet Basildon Basildon Ph 3

38.27 192 H 21/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Basildon Ph 3

38.52 189  03/12/11 Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet Thurrock Basildon Ph 3

38.78 185  18/06/11 Canvey Island Summer Sprint Meet Grays Basildon Ph 3

38.98 182 F 01/10/11 Redbridge Early County & Regional Qualifie Fullwell Cross Basildon Ph 3

39.25 178 H 06/11/11 Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011 Grays Basildon Ph 3

39.49 175 H 19/02/11 Essex County Championships Southend Basildon Ph 2

39.70 172 F 23/04/11 Borough of Redbridge Regional Sprint Meet Ilford Basildon Ph 3

39.76 171 F 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Basildon Ph 3

39.77 171 F 02/10/10 Redbridge Early Qualifier Fullwell Cross Basildon Ph 3

40.39 164 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Basildon Ph 3

40.93 157  06/11/10 Romford Town 3th Open Meet Enfield Basildon Ph 3

41.68 149 F 04/07/10 Braintree & Bocking Braintree Basildon Ph 3

42.48 140  22/05/10 Canvey Island Sprint Meet Grays Essex Basildon Ph 3

42.51 140 H 04/07/10 Braintree & Bocking Braintree Basildon Ph 3

43.14 134 F 21/03/10 Ealing March Development Northolt Basildon Ph 4

46.81 105 H 06/12/09 Runnymede Jingle Bells Runnymede Basildon Ph 4

48.11 97  07/11/09 Canvey Island Winter Meet Grays Basildon Ph 3

49.43 89  03/10/09 Redbridge County Qualif Fullwell Cross Basildon Ph 3

50.66 83 H 13/09/09 teamIpswich Novice Opener Ipswich Basildon Ph 4
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50.66 83 H 13/09/09 teamIpswich Novice Opener Ipswich Basildon Ph 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.20 323 F 18/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon  2

31.67 340 H 18/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon  2

31.73 338 H 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

34.02 274 H 15/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Basildon Ph 2

35.69 237 H 19/10/13 Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet Basildon Basildon Ph 3

35.71 237 H 28/09/13 Basildon & Phoenix Early Season Taster Basildon Basildon Ph 3

35.41 243 H 23/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Basildon Ph 2

37.58 203 H 27/10/12 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn SC Meet Basildon Basildon Ph 3

38.27 192 H 21/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Basildon Ph 3

38.52 189  03/12/11 Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet Thurrock Basildon Ph 3

39.25 178 H 06/11/11 Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011 Grays Basildon Ph 3

38.98 182 F 01/10/11 Redbridge Early County & Regional Qualifie Fullwell Cross Basildon Ph 3

39.76 171 F 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Basildon Ph 3

40.39 164 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Basildon Ph 3

38.78 185  18/06/11 Canvey Island Summer Sprint Meet Grays Basildon Ph 3

39.70 172 F 23/04/11 Borough of Redbridge Regional Sprint Meet Ilford Basildon Ph 3

39.49 175 H 19/02/11 Essex County Championships Southend Basildon Ph 2

40.93 157  06/11/10 Romford Town 3th Open Meet Enfield Basildon Ph 3

39.77 171 F 02/10/10 Redbridge Early Qualifier Fullwell Cross Basildon Ph 3

41.68 149 F 04/07/10 Braintree & Bocking Braintree Basildon Ph 3

42.51 140 H 04/07/10 Braintree & Bocking Braintree Basildon Ph 3

42.48 140  22/05/10 Canvey Island Sprint Meet Grays Essex Basildon Ph 3

43.14 134 F 21/03/10 Ealing March Development Northolt Basildon Ph 4

46.81 105 H 06/12/09 Runnymede Jingle Bells Runnymede Basildon Ph 4

48.11 97  07/11/09 Canvey Island Winter Meet Grays Basildon Ph 3

49.43 89  03/10/09 Redbridge County Qualif Fullwell Cross Basildon Ph 3

50.66 83 H 13/09/09 teamIpswich Novice Opener Ipswich Basildon Ph 4
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